Tourplan
2023

Stand: April 2023
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6. Mai
7. Mai
13. Mai
14. Mai
20. Mai
21. Mai
27. Mai
29. Mai
10.-11. Juni
17. Juni
18. Juni
24.-25. Juni
30. Juni
1. Juli
2. Juli
6. Juli
8. Juli
9. Juli
15. Juli
16. Juli
23. Juli

27. Juli

29. Juli

6. August

10. August
12.-13. August
18. August
25.-27. August
3. September
8. September
9. September
10. September
16. September
17. September
24. September
29. September
30. September
3. Oktober
14.-15. Oktober

22. Oktober

72514

72488
72379
88090
75417
68753
72663
70376
70376
79108
78737
70372
71263

72336
72250
71157

74072
75056
73457
73776
72820

76646
76137
79875
88299
70376
76571
76137
71384
71522
74405
71254
79215
73463
73485
68219
68723
72525
79346

88630

Inzigkofen
Sigmaringen
Hechingen
Immenstaad
Miihlacker
Waghadusel
Grofbettlingen
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Freiburg
Fluorn-Winzeln
Stuttgart

Weil der Stadt
Balingen
Freudenstadt
Hildrizhausen
Heilbronn (Neckar)
Sulzfeld
Essingen
Altbach
Sonnenbiihl-
Erpfingen
Bruchsal
Karlsruhe
Dachsberg
Leutkirch im Allgdu
Stuttgart
Gaggenau
Karlsruhe
Weinstadt
Backnang
Gaildorf
Ditzingen
Elzach
Westhausen
Unterschneidheim
Mannheim
Plankstadt
Miinsingen
Endingen am
Kaiserstuhl
Pfullendorf



